Lakeland High School
2018 - 2019 Soccer (Girls JV)

Date Event Start Time Location

Sat Aug 11 Westview Jr-Sr High School 3:30 PM Westview Jr-Sr High School Away

Mon Aug 13 Wawasee High School 5:00 PM Wawasee High School Away

Thu Aug 16 East Noble High School 5:00 PM East Noble High School Away

Sat Aug 18 Mishawaka High School 11:30 AM Lakeland High School (High School Home
Soccer Field)

Mon Aug 20 Central Noble High School 5:00 PM Lakeland High School (High School Home
Soccer Field)

Sat Aug 25 Westview Jr-Sr High School 4:30 PM Westview Jr-Sr High School Away

Tue Aug 28 Northridge High School 5:00 PM Lakeland High School (High School Home
Soccer Field)

Thu Aug 30 Elkhart Memorial High School 5:00 PM Lakeland High School (High School Home
Soccer Field)

Tue Sep 4 Lakewood Park Christian School 5:00 PM Lakeland High School (Practice Soccer = Home
Field)

Thu Sep 6 Angola High School 5:00 PM Angola High School Away

Mon Sep 10 Garrett High School 5:00 PM Lakeland High School (High School Home
Soccer Field)

Mon Sep 17 West Noble High School 6:30 PM West Noble High School Away

Wed Sep 19 DeKalb High School 5:00 PM DeKalb High School Away

Mon Sep 24 Bethany Christian School 5:00 PM Lakeland High School (High School Home
Soccer Field)

Thu Sep 27 Elkhart Christian Academy 5:00 PM Elkhart Christian Academy Away
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